

1 AMENDMENT NO. 10

2 On page 2, line 26, between "**designee**" and "**provide**" change "**shall**" to "**may**" and between
3 "**such**" and "**guidance**" change "**teacher**" to "**teachers**"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 11

5 On page 3, at the end of line 14, delete "**state-issued**"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 12

7 On page 3, line 15, between "**license**" and "**by**" insert "**issued**"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 13

9 On page 3, line 21, between "**receive**" and "**credit**" insert "**either partial or full**"

10 AMENDMENT NO. 14

11 On page 3, line 22, between "**designee**" and the period "." insert "**, upon the**
12 **recommendation of the pupil's teacher**"

13 AMENDMENT NO. 15

14 On page 3, line 23, between "**days**" and "**or**" insert a comma ","

15 AMENDMENT NO. 16

16 On page 3, line 24, between "**site**" and "**shall**" insert a comma ","